
  

 

 

 
 

2019-2020 Important Dates 
 
Tuesday, September 17: First Parent Group Meeting of the Year (6:30pm-7:30pm) 

Thursday, September 19: Family Fun Movie Night (6:00pm – 7:30pm) 

Tuesday, October 15: Parent Group Meeting (6:30pm-7:30pm) 

Monday, October 21: Book Fair Open 

Tuesday, October 22: Conferences, Teacher Dinners, Book Fair  
Thursday, October 24: Conferences, Teacher Dinners, Book Fair Ends 

Tuesday, October 29: Fall Family Fun Night and Bake Sale (6:00pm-8:00pm) 

Thursday, November 7: Purple Tree Shop & Share Fundraiser (2:00pm-6:00pm) 

Tuesday, November 19: Parent Group Meeting (6:30pm-7:30pm) 

Thursday, December 3: RESCHEDULED Holiday Family Fun Night (6pm-8pm) 

Tuesday, January 21: Parent Group Meeting (6:30pm-7:30pm) 

Thursday, January 23: Family Fun Movie Night (6:00pm – 7:30pm) 
Thursday, February 6: Conferences, Teacher Dinners, Book Fair Begins 

Thursday, February 13: Conferences, Teacher Dinners, Book Fair Ends 

Tuesday, February 18: Parent Group Meeting (6:30pm-7:30pm) 

Tuesday, March 17: Parent Group Meeting (6:30pm-7:30pm) 

Monday, March 30: Yearbook Orders Due (Online) 

Friday, April 17: Family Fun Movie Night (6:00pm – 7:30pm) 

Tuesday, April 21: Parent Group Meeting (6:30pm-7:30pm) 

Wednesday, April 29: Boosterthon Fun Run Kick-Off Pep Rally 
Monday, May 4 – Friday, May 8: Teacher Appreciation Week 

Friday, May 8: Boosterthon Fun Run  

Tuesday, May 19: Last Parent Group Meeting of the Year (6:30pm-7:30pm) 

Thursday, June 4: Family Fun End of the Year Picnic (5:30pm-7:30pm) 

Tuesday, June 9: Wacky Olympics 

 
Popcorn Fridays: 

9/27, 10/18, 11/22, 12/20, 1/31, 2/28, 3/20, 4/24, 5/29 
 

Culver’s Fundraising Nights: 
12/9 (5:00pm-8:00pm), 3/2 (5:00pm-8:00pm) 

 
Other Restaurant Fundraising Nights: 

Panera 1/28(4pm-8pm), Jersey Mike’s TBD 


